
RETHINK.  RECREATE.  REDEVELOP.

CAMBRIDGE
(FRESH POND MALL)
200 ALEWIFE BROOK PKWY., CAMBRIDGE, MA 02138



This community center is located on the north side of Cambridge, MA surrounded by 

dense residential uses. The property features Pet Smart and Central Rock Gym, and is 

adjacent to key essential retail, including Whole Foods, Trader Joe’s and TJ Maxx.

Route 2, a major thoroughfare from the north, feeds directly into the retail corridor. 

Serving the communities of Cambridge, Belmont, East Arlington and parts of 

Somerville, Fresh Pond Mall benefits from visitation by commuters, residents, and 

tourists.
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P O P U L AT I O N

382,467
Tru Trade*

360,167
3 Mile

865,761
5 Mile

FA M I LY  H O U S E H O L D S

161,152
Tru Trade*

151,279 
3 Mile

359,848 
5 Mile

AV E R A G E  H H  I N C O M E

$130,207 
Tru Trade*

$157,838
3 Mile

$159,738 
5 Mile

C O L L E G E  E D U C AT I O N

68.2% 
Tru Trade*

72.8% 
3 Mile

69.9% 
5 Mile

Sources: ESRI and CreditnTell. CreditnTell’s Tru Trade is based 
on geo-fenced data embedded in over 500 applications on 
tens of millions of mobile devices nationwide.

DEMOGRAPHICS

URBAN EDGE PROPERTIES

TRADE AREA

*Tru Trade Area; 3.2 Miles
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ALEWIFE BROOK LANE

OWNED BY OTHERS

Harvard University is located 1.5 miles to the southeast and Tufts University is located 1.5 miles to the northeast.  Harvard 

Square in Cambridge attracts many tourists throughout the year making Cambridge a destination location.

AERIAL
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SPACE  STORE                                        SF
1 PetSmart 29,635
2 Vacant 18,109

Total 47,744
Parking Spaces 0
Parking Ratio 0 per 1,000 sf
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CAMBRIDGE (FRESH POND MALL)
200 Alewife Brook Pkwy., Cambridge, MA, 02138, Middlesex County

THIS EXHIBIT SHALL NOT BE DEEMED A WARRANTY, REPRESENTATION OR AGREEMENT BY LANDLORD THAT THE LAYOUT OR CONFIGURATION OF THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, SHALL REMAIN AS SHOWN HEREON.  LANDLORD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE LEASE.

SITE PLAN

1	 PetSmart	 29,635

2	 Central Rock Gym	 18,109	

TENANTS	 SQFT

Total SF	 47,744

HIGHLIGHTS
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Corporate 
New York
888 Seventh Avenue, 6th Floor 

New York, New York, 10019 

General Inquiries:  

212.956.2556 

Leasing: 844.614.4114

Management 
New Jersey
210 Route 4 East

Paramus, New Jersey, 07652 

General Inquiries:  201.571.3500 

Leasing: 844.614.4114

Specialty Leasing 
Patricia Zafferese 
201.882.7506 
pzafferese@uedge.com

Leasing Agent  
Joshua Birns
212.956.2235 
jbirns@uedge.com

Leasing Agent  
Scott Auster
201.571.3507 
sauster@uedge.com

CONTACT US
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